DAILY DISTRICT ROAD REPORT

REPORTING DATE:4/10/2024

MCDOWELL COUNTY HQ/SHOP

ACTIVITY DESCRIPTION

POTHOLE PATCHING
POTHOLE PATCHING
BRUSH CONTROL -- MACHINE
BRUSH CONTROL -- HAND
STABILIZATION -- ROADWAY

EMBANKMENT STABILIZATION- DOH

FLAGGING

ROUTETYPE | ROUTE NUMBER ROUTE NAME STARTTIME ENDTIME
co 1/5 PEACE BRANCH RD 7:00 AM 3:30 PM
wv 16 WV 16 7:00 AM 3:30 PM
co 17 CHEROKEE ROAD / NORTHFOLK ROAD 7:00 AM 3:30 PM
wv 16 WV 16 7:00 AM 3:30 PM
co 52/6 CARSWELL HOLLOW RD 7:00 AM 3:30 PM

DETAIL

LANE CLOSURE

ROAD CLOSURE

LANE CLOSURE
COALWOOD BRIDGE
SUPERIOR BRIDGE
SUPERIOR BRIDGE
NEWHALL #1 & #2 BRIDGE

co

Cco

Cco
us
us

7/11

DAVY RODERFIELD ROAD / WELCH-DAVY ROAD

RIVER ROAD

WV 80
COALWOOD GLUX RD / FROG LEVEL RD / HURRICANE BRANCH RD
Us 52
Us 52
WV 16

CONTINUOUS

CONTINUOUS

CONTINUOUS
CONTINUOUS
CONTINUOUS
CONTINUOUS
CONTINUOUS

CONTINUOUS

CONTINUOUS

CONTINUOUS
CONTINUOUS
CONTINUOUS
CONTINUOUS
CONTINUOUS

CLOSED DUE TO SLIP - ALTERNATE ROUTE
CO 7/7 TWIN BRANCH LOOP ROAD
CLOSED DUE TO ROAD FAILURE, ROAD
ACCESSIBLE FROM ONE END

TEMP BRIDGE INSTALATION- BRIDGE
REPLACEMENT
LANE CLOSURE WITH TEMP SIGNALS
2 LANE TRAFFIC W/ REDUCTION
2 LANE TRAFFIC W/ REDUCTION
LANE CLOSURE WITH TEMP SIGNALS

MERCER COUNTY HQ/SHOP

ACTIVITY DESCRIPTION

POTHOLE PATCHING
POTHOLE PATCHING
POTHOLE PATCHING
POTHOLE PATCHING
STABILIZATION -- ROADWAY

ROUTE TYPE

Cco
Cco
Cco
Cco
HA

ROUTE NUMBER

11/17
19/35
9/2
19/46
902/24

ROUTE NAME

BALL DAIRY RD
GLENWOOD HAVEN RD
PISGAH RD
TOAD LEVEL RD
QUINCY LN

STARTTIME

7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM

ENDTIME

3:30PM
3:30 PM
3:30PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM

INSTALL PIPE CULVERTS co 120 POCAHONTAS AVENUE / SIMMONS AVENUE 6:00AM 4:00 PM MERCER COUNTY

FLAGGING Cco 120 POCAHONTAS AVENUE / SIMMONS AVENUE 6:00 AM 4:00 PM MERCER COUNTY

BRIDGE WASHING Cco 14 EADS MILL RD 6:00 AM 4:00 PM MERCER COUNTY

FLAGGING Cco 14 EADS MILL RD 6:00AM 4:00 PM MERCER COUNTY
EMBANKMENT STABILIZATION- CONTRACT WV 112 INGLESIDE RD 7:00 AM 3:30 PM SLIP-LANE CLOSURE WITH TEMP SIGNALS
LANE CLOSURE Wv 112 INGLESIDE RD CONTINUOUS | CONTINUOUS | SLIP-LANE CLOSURE WITH TEMP SIGNALS
SLIP-CLOSURE BETWEEN WV 112 AND US

ROAD CLOSURE Cco 19/33 BLUE PRINCE ROAD / COUNTRY GIRL ROAD / MAPLE ACRES CONTINUOUS | CONTINUOUS 460

DETAIL

BEARTOWN WATER PROJECT co 1 CLARKS GAP / EGERIAROAD CONTINUOUS | CONTINUOUS | SIGNS AND FLAGGERS ARE BEING USED
BEARTOWN WATER PROJECT CO 15/3 BRAMWELL HILL ROAD CONTINUOUS | CONTINUOUS | SIGNSAND FLAGGERS ARE BEING USED
RALEIGH COUNTY HQ/SHOP
ACTIVITY DESCRIPTION ROUTETYPE | ROUTE NUMBER ROUTE NAME STARTTIME ENDTIME DETAIL
POTHOLE PATCHING Wv 99 WV 99 - BOLTROAD 7:00 AM 3:30 PM ALTERNATE TRAFFIC



STABILIZATION -- ROADWAY
STABILIZATION -- ROADWAY
POTHOLE PATCHING
POTHOLE PATCHING
STABILIZATION -- ROADWAY

STEEL PILING INSTALLATION
FLAGGING

SHOULDER CLOSURE
LANE CLOSURE
MACARTHUR BRIDGE

ROAD CLOSURE

co
Cco
co
Cco
co

co
CO

Cco

3/35
119/36
8
6
26

25
16

FRIENDLY VIEW ROAD / MT. VIEW BOTTOM RD
PINCH CREEK RD / SPADE MINE ROAD / OLD CROW ROAD
HOUCHINS BLOCK ROAD / RAGLAND RD / RILEY RD / SKELTON RD
DRY HILL ROAD / MAXWELL HILL ROAD / S. SANDBRANCH ROAD
RIVER ROAD / IRISH MOUNTAIN ROAD

CLEAR FORK RD/MAPLE FORK/PEACH TREE/SPRUCE MT /MAPLE FORK RD

CLEAR FORK RD/MAPLE FORK/PEACH TREE/SPRUCE MT /MAPLE FORK RD

Wv3
GLEN MORGAN - SULLIVAN ROAD / DAISY TRAIL
ROBERT C BYRD DRIVE

7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM

6:00AM
6:00 AM

6:00 AM
CONTINUOUS
CONTINUOUS

3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

6:00 PM
CONTINUOUS
CONTINUOUS

ALTERNATE TRAFFIC
ALTERNATE TRAFFIC
ALTERNATE TRAFFIC
ALTERNATE TRAFFIC
ALTERNATE TRAFFIC

RALEIGH COUNTY
RALEIGH COUNTY- SIGNALS ON SITE.

VARIOUS LOCATIONS - FLAGGERS AS
NEEDED - SIDEWALK WORK
DECK REPAIR - TEMP SIGNALS

ROAD WILL BE ACCESSIBLE FROM EACH
END; LOCAL TRAFFIC ADVISED TO USE

POTHOLE PATCHING

KOPPERS CITY BOTTOM

7:00 AM

[le] 3/28 DINGESS BRANCH RD / STEVENS BRANCH RD / LAKE STEVENS RD 8:00 AM 5:00 PM ALTERNATE ROUTES. UTILITY WORK
WYOMING COUNTY HQ/ SHOP
ACTIVITY DESCRIPTION ROUTETYPE | ROUTE NUMBER ROUTE NAME STARTTIME ENDTIME DETAIL
POTHOLE PATCHING wv 97 wv 97 7:00 AM 3:30PM
POTHOLE PATCHING wv 97 wv 97 7:00 AM 3:30 PM
POTHOLE PATCHING co 6 LONG BRANCH RD 7:00 AM 3:30PM

3:30 PM

BRIDGE STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT HA BLACKBERRY BRANCH RD 6:00 AM 4:00 PM WYOMING COUNTY
BEARTOWN WATER PROJECT co 16/6 NORTH ROAD CONTINUOUS | CONTINUOUS | SIGNS AND FLAGGERS ARE BEING USED
BEARTOWN WATER PROJECT HA 901/71 ROBIN RIDGE ROAD CONTINUOUS | CONTINUOUS | SIGNS AND FLAGGERS ARE BEING USED
BEARTOWN WATER PROJECT co 18 HERNDON HEIGHTS / TOM GREEN GAP ROAD CONTINUOUS | CONTINUOUS | SIGNS AND FLAGGERS ARE BEING USED
BEARTOWN WATER PROJECT co 18 HERNDON HEIGHTS / TOM GREEN GAP ROAD CONTINUOUS | CONTINUOUS | SIGNS AND FLAGGERS ARE BEING USED

DISTRICT TEN EXPRESSWAY US 52-2.71 MILES
ACTIVITY DESCRIPTION ROUTE TYPE ROUTE NUMBER ROUTE NAME STARTTIME ENDTIME DETAIL

LITTER PICKUP & DISPOSAL Us COAL HERITAGE RD 7:00 AM 3em | ]

COALFIELDS EXPRESSWAY

ACTIVITY DESCRIPTION

ROUTE TYPE

ROUTE NUMBER

ROUTE NAME

STARTTIME

ENDTIME

DETAIL

TEMPORARY PATCH - COLD MIX wy ROBERT C BYRD DRIVE [ 7ooam [ 33oem f ]

DISTRICT TEN HEAVY MAINTENANCE DETACHMENT HQ




ACTIVITY DESCRIPTION ROUTETYPE | ROUTE NUMBER ROUTE NAME STARTTIME ENDTIME DETAIL

STEEL PILING INSTALLATION co 1 CLEAR FORK RD/MAPLE FORK/PEACH TREE/SPRUCE MT /MAPLE FORK RD 6:00AM 4:00PM RALEIGH COUNTY
FLAGGING co 1 CLEAR FORK RD/MAPLE FORK/PEACH TREE/SPRUCE MT /MAPLE FORK RD 6:00AM 4:00 PM RALEIGH COUNTY- SIGNALS ON SITE.
EMBANKMENT STABILIZATION- DOH co 111 RIGHT FORK RD 6:00 AM 4:00PM MCDOWELL COUNTY
FLAGGING co 1/11 RIGHT FORK RD 6:00 AM 4:00 PM MCDOWELL COUNTY
INSTALL PIPE CULVERTS co 120 POCAHONTAS AVENUE / SIMMONS AVENUE 6:00 AM 4:00 PM MERCER COUNTY
FLAGGING co 120 POCAHONTAS AVENUE / SIMMONS AVENUE 6:00 AM 4:00PM MERCER COUNTY
BRIDGE STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT HA 998 BLACKBERRY BRANCH RD 6:00 AM 4:00PM WYOMING COUNTY
BRIDGE WASHING co 14 EADS MILL RD 6:00 AM 4:00 PM MERCER COUNTY
FLAGGING co EADS MILL RD 6:00 AM 4:00 PM MERCER COUNTY

1-77 SECTION SEVEN HQ/SHOP
ACTIVITY DESCRIPTION ROUTETYPE | ROUTE NUMBER ROUTE NAME STARTTIME ENDTIME DETAIL

LITTER PICKUP & DISPOSAL
BRUSH CONTROL -- MACHINE
FLAGGING
MINOR DRAINAGE STRUCTURES

1-64 SECTION SEVEN HQ
ACTIVITY DESCRIPTION ROUTETYPE | ROUTE NUMBER ROUTE NAME STARTTIME ENDTIME DETAIL

LITTER PICKUP & DISPOSAL
LITTER PICKUP & DISPOSAL
LITTER PICKUP & DISPOSAL
SIGN INSTALLATION/MAINTENANCE
POTHOLE PATCHING

LANE CLOSURE | 64 164 CONTINUOUS | CONTINUOUS CLOSED FOR DECK REPAIR ON CO 25 -
LANE CLOSURE | 64 164 CONTINUOUS | CONTINUOUS CLOSED FOR DECK REPAIR ON CO 25 -

SECTION ZERO HQ
ACTIVITY DESCRIPTION ROUTETYPE | ROUTE NUMBER ROUTE NAME STARTTIME ENDTIME DETAIL

LITTER PICKUP & DISPOSAL us [ a0 ] US 460 7:00AM ssopM |

DISTRICT 10 SIGN SHOP
ACTIVITY DESCRIPTION ROUTETYPE | ROUTE NUMBER ROUTE NAME STARTTIME ENDTIME DETAIL

SIGN INSTALLATION/MAINTENANCE Us US 19 BECKLEY ROAD / CHICORY DRIVE / COURTHOUSE ROAD 7:00 AM 3P [ ]




| DISTRICT 10 BRIDGE | | | | | |

ACTIVITY DESCRIPTION ROUTETYPE | ROUTE NUMBER ROUTE NAME STARTTIME ENDTIME DETAIL




